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S A M B A L P U R       U N I V E R S I T Y       S P O R T S      C O U N C I L   :J Y O T I V I H A R                       

ELIGIBILITY PROFORMA FOR INTER COLLEGE TORNAMENT 
============================================================================================================================ 

Name of the Participating College……………………………………………………………………Name of the Manager……………………………………………………. 

Name of the Game/Tournament……………………………………2017    , Status of the Manager……………………………Venue…………………………………………. 

Sl 

No. 

Full Name in (BLOCK 

LETTER) 

Father’s & Mother’s 

Name in (BLOCK 

LETTER)  

Date of 

Birth 

Date and year of passing 

Qualifying Examination 

for First Admission to a 

College/University 

Present 

Class 

Name of 

the 

present 

course 

Duration 

of course 

Date & year of first 

Admission 

Number of Years of Previous 

Partiipation while pursuing 

Remarks 

    Name of 

Exam 

Date & 

year 

   University Present 

course 

Graduat

e course 

P.G. 

Course 

 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

1              

2              

3              

4              

5              

6              

7              

8              

9              

10              

11              

12              

13              

14              

15              

16              

17              

18              

Certified that the above particulars are true as per records of the college and above players are not employed on full time basis 

 

No:-……………………..   Date:………………….                                                     Seal of the College                                                                              Signature of the Principal/Vice-President  

NB:All entries should be made in BLOCK CAPITAL Letter 


